This calendar is correct at time of publishing
however maybe subject to variations. Please refer to your weekly

newsletter or the google calendar on our website

Term dates from September 2023 to September 2024

Autumn 2023

School Opens

Tuesday 5th September

School Closes

Friday 20th October

School Opens

Monday 6th November

School Closes

Friday 15th December

Spring 2024 Nursery Opens Tuesday 2nd January
School Opens Thursday 4th January
School Closes Friday 9th February
School Opens Monday 19th February
School Closes Friday 22nd March

Summer 2024 | School Opens Monday 8th April

School Closes

Friday 17th May

School Opens

Monday 3rd June

School Closes

Friday 12th July

Staff Training

Friday 1st September

Staff Training

Monday 4th September

Staff Training

Tuesday 2nd January

Staff Training

Wednesday 3rd January

May Day

Monday 6th May
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